FRIDAY, 03.11.2023.

Printing time:11:29

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:45/ 4671 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY SYDNEY 1.85|3.60|3.80|2.80|5.50|4.70 | 10.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.35|2.05]| 1.60 | 4.30| 2.05 | 7.75 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.57 | 2.45
13:00112010 RUYL |[ROSTOV J LOK.MOS.J 1.95|3.70 | 3.35[2.90 | 5.00 3.55/1.25|1.72 1.3211.40
13:00{12011/RUYL |DYNAM.M.J ORENBUR.J 1.20|6.25|11.0[1.52|19.0 2.701.40|1.97 1.90|2.10
13:00112012RUYL |AKHMAT J KONOPL.J 1.85|3.60|3.80(2.80|5.50 255/1.45|2.15 1.471.72
13:00[12013 RUYL |CSKAJ N.NOVG.J 1.67 | 3.80 | 4.60[2.45|6.75 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.45]1.65
13:0012014RUYL |FSHM J ZENIT J 10.06.001.23[15.0|1.55 3.55]1.25|1.68 1.65]1.75
13:00[12015RUYL |RUBIN J SOCHI J 4.40|3.70 | 1.72|6.50 | 2.55 2.70]1.40|2.00 1.42]1.65
13:00/4732 |KOR 3 |[CHANGWON  |HWASEONG 5.40/3.70/1.608.00 | 2.45]16.0 |4.00{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]7.00|7.25[2.70 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.85|2.30 | 4.10 | 1.62
13:00/ 8631 |LIB 1 |AL GAZIEH AL SAHEL 5.80/3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.65 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 1.55
13:30/ 5981 |GEO 2 [MARTVILI WIT GEO. 3.25|3.50|2.05|5.10|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 3.50| 1.85 | 6.75|1.62 | 4.70 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.15 | 1.62
13:30| 5983 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI MERANIT. 1.15|7.50|13.01.40|22.0)1.90 |65.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73]1.80|1.35|1.20|1.25|2.15[3.25|19.0 | 1.90 | 2.00 [ 1.13 | 4.90
14:00| 3663 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN INT.KASHI 1.42|4.20|7.25(2.00 | 13.0)2.90 | 30.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.97 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.45[2.90 | 15.0 | 1.80 | 2.15[ 1.45 | 4.80
14:00| 4884 |VNM 1 |BINH DINH HOANG ANH 1.803.40|4.30|2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
14:00| 4885 VNM 1 [NAM DINH HO C.MINH 1.55|3.80|5.80|2.35/9.00/3.90 | 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.10|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
14:00/ 8504 |SYR |WAHDA SY. AL KARAM. 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 8.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
14:00| 8505 |SYR |AL-HORIYA TALIYA 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80[10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25|5.30 | 2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 7.25 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
14:00/ 8816 |SYR |AL-WATHBA  |TISHREEN 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30[9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60 ] 2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
14:00/8817 |SYR  |JABLEH AL SAH.T. 1.40|3.909.00f2.15|18.0|3.25|37.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|2.90 | 1.90) 1.70 | 4.50 [ 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 1.82| 9.50
14:00/ 8819 |[SYR  |HUTTEEN AL JAISH 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60|9.00 | 9.00 | 1.53|2.35/4.60| 3.40|5.40 | 4.10[2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75|2.00 | 2.85] 3.10 | 3.00
14:30| 3707 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN  |FOOLAD 2.20|2.85|3.55|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80[4.30 | 3.20 ) 2.15|7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 2.70 | 4.10
14:30| 3708 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR PEYKAN 1.922.85|4.60[3.15|6.756.00 | 12.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.85|3.80|4.00 | 2.65]2.00 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.45|3.50|2.45|4.70
14:30| 4291 |UKR 2 |AHROBIZN. NYVA TER. 1.823.104.60|2.95|7.50|5.60 | 15.0|1.37 | 2.85 | 5.65|3.80|3.80 | 2.45] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.90 | 12.0 | 2.55 | 3.25|2.30 | 5.30
15:00111920ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. F.KENEMA 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
15:00112016|RUYL |FAKEL J SPART.M.J 6.2514.30|1.45]10.0 | 2.05 2.55]1.45|2.15 1.55|1.85
15:00/12017|RUYL |M.SATUR.J CHERTAN.J 3.10]3.70|2.05|4.80 | 3.10 4.00]1.20 | 1.58 1.271.33
15:00[12019 EN123 |SOUTH.M21 SUND.M21 1.90 | 4.00|3.05[2.75|4.60 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
15:00/3711|IRN 2 |[ESLAMSH. FAJR SEP. 4.40|3.25|1.83|7.25|3.00|15.0 | 5.60| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 8.50 2.25
15:00|3715|IRN 2 |ASTARA MES KERM. 3.85|2.65|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.25[1.31 | 3.15 | 6.00 6.75 2.55
15:00| 3716 |IRN 2 |KHEYBAR SAIPAI. 1.82|3.25|4.50[2.95|7.50]5.60 | 15.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.80 2.25
15:00/4796 |IDN 1 |PSM PERSIJA 1.97 |3.70|3.10[3.10|5.10 5.80 | 9.00| 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85|3.35 |2.45|1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.40 [ 2.05 | 2.85
15:00/5931 |ARM 1 |URARTU WEST ARM. 1.05|12.022.0[1.23|33.0|1.57 |65.0|3.201.301.73/1.80|1.32|1.10] 1.20 | 2.00 [ 3.99 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.65 | 1.08 | 7.50
15:00| 8674 |HKLC |LEE MAN TAI PO 1.374.507.00[1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.15|1.565|2.35/2.15|1.80 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20 [ 2.75 | 14.0[1.77 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.20
15:15/ 4886 |VNM 1 |CO.AN.D. T&T HANOI 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30(6.00 | 9.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 5.70| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
15:30/ 1231 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. SPART.P. 1.65|3.50 | 5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10[2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
15:30/ 1232 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. YANTRA 2.30]3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
15:30/1233 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |STRUMSKA 1.284.9010.5[1.80|18.0|2.45|55.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 | 1.52] 1.50 | 3.45[3.70 | 27.0|2.55 |2.90 | 1.45| 7.75
15:30| 1234 |BUG 2 |CHERN.B. SP.SVOGE 2.00|3.25|3.703.25|6.00(6.25|11.0| 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
15:30| 1235 |BUG 2 |BDIN VID. CSKAII 4.80|3.30|1.75[8.50 | 2.80 | 16.0 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 9.00 | 8.00|2.85 | 12.0|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 2.95[5.20 | 2.15
15:30{ 3717 |IRN 2 |KH.FARS DAR.BABOL 3.30/3.00/2.25|5.80|3.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.50 2.20
15:45112114 ARE 1 |[EMIRATES HATTA 1.65|3.704.90|2.50|7.25|3.90 | 14.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.10 | 1.82] 1.57 | 3.70| 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85| 1.50 | 3.05
15:4513085 ARE 1 [NASSR AL BATAEH 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.565|2.40|2.25 | 1.82] 1.60 | 3.99| 2.35 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
16:00[11935 MALLC|TERENGG. K.LUMPUR (2:1) 1.90 |3.70|3.25[2.90 | 5.00 ) 4.90 | 8.50 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.10| 1.65 | 4.30 [ 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
16:00[11941 TAN 1 |KINONDONI DODOMA 1.95|3.20|3.90[3.20 | 6.50 | 6.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
16:00[11942 TAN 1 |MTIBWA JKT TANZ. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 4.10 2.05
16:00[12095 RWA 1 |POLICE GORILLA 1.67 |3.45|5.20(2.65|9.00 1.62]2.15]4.00 2.00|2.60
16:00| 4621 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. ZMIJAVCI 1.95|8.35|3.70(3.10 | 5.70 5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
16:15| 4224 |UZB 1 |NEFTCHI OLYMPIC 1.633.50|5.50|2.55|8.50|4.50 | 17.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.80 |2.05]1.72|5.10[2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.90
16:15|4225|UZB 1 [PAKHTAKOR  N.QARSHI 2.10]3.10|3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]2.40 | 3.70
16:30/3664 |IND 1 |MOHAMMED.  |SHILL.L. 1.45|4.10/6.75[2.15|11.0|3.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70[ 2.95 | 15.0|1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
16:30| 3907 |ZAF2 |PLAT.CITY B.LEOPAR. 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.50 | 3.40) 2.20 | 7.25|2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
17:00[11937JOR 1 |SAHAB M.SARHAN 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90(8.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.40 | 3.35]2.15|7.00 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
17:00[12018 RUYL |BALTIKA J URAL J 1.85|3.60 | 3.80|2.80 | 5.50 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.42]1.65
17:00| 3926 |[EGY 1 |[SMOUHA ITTIHAD 2.60|3.10|2.65]|4.30 | 4.40|8.50 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.50
17:00/5933 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. NOAH 6.7514.00|1.4711.0|2.15]25.0|3.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 9.50 | 9.00 | 3.00 | 15.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 1.98 | 2.35] 5.00 | 1.57
17:00/ 5961 |GEO 1 |[SABURTALO  |SAMTREDIA 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50 | 7.75]4.10 | 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 3.99|2.35| 10.5| 1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.57 | 3.40
17:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |[FC SPAERI FC GAREJI 3.10|3.40|2.15|5.00 | 3.40[8.50 | 5.90 | 2.29| 1.55|2.40|2.15[4.20 | 3.60) 1.90 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.30 | 1.80
17:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |DIN.T.Il KOLKHETI 4.40|3.60|1.73|6.50|2.65|11.0 |4.20)2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.70 | 5.00 ] 2.15|9.50 [ 1.60 | 3.99[1.55|1.85|2.80 | 1.57
17:30[11514INDS1 |ODISHA NORTHE.U. 1.85|3.503.90[2.80|5.80|4.70 | 10.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30[2.10 | 7.75[1.53 | 1.82| 1.62 | 2.60
17:30{ 2935 |QAT 1 |AHLI DOHA AL SHAMAL 1.95|3.50|3.50[3.00|5.30|5.30 |9.00)2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15] 1.60 | 4.40[1.90 | 7.25[1.42 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.25
17:30/ 2936 |QAT 1 |WAKRA QATARD.. 1.85|3.45/4.00[2.85|6.00/4.90 | 10.0)2.191.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10) 1.67 | 4.50[2.20 | 9.00 [1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.80
17:30/3706 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. GOL GOHAR 4.10]3.20]1.90|7.00|3.15|13.0 |5.90| 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]8.00 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 10.5|2.00 | 6.25 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
17:30/5843 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.II PANEV.II 2.35|3.70|2.503.45|3.70|6.75|7.25[2.70 | 1.35|/1.92| 1.95]|2.85|2.55| 1.65 | 5.10| 1.65 | 5.40 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
18:00[11922ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA WOL.DICHA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.20 | 3.05]2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
18:00| 1207 |BUG 1 |BEROE OFK PIRIN 1.83/3.40/4.20[2.90 | 6.75]5.50 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.20 | 2.35|1.85 | 5.90 | 2.65 | 10.5| 1.95 | 2.55 [ 1.97 | 3.80
18:00|2981 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE AL FAIHA 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
18:00| 2988 |SAU 1 |FATEH HILAL 7.5014.60|1.37|11.0|1.83|33.0|2.55[3.20|1.30 | 1.82| 1.85]9.00 | 8.50| 2.40 | 13.0| 1.40 | 2.45|1.53 | 1.70 | 3.25 | 1.22
18:00/4281 |UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV SHAKHTAR 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|6.00 | 6.00] 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.50 [1.72 | 2.10|3.30 | 1.70
18:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |SEBAIL TURANT. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[3.90 | 3.25] 1.92 | 6.75|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
18:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. SAMGURALI 1.73|3.50 |4.60|2.65|7.25]4.50 | 12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30| 2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.30
18:30/1236 |BUG 2 |DUNAV R. CHERNO.B. 1.45|3.907.50[2.20|14.0|3.40 |32.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.50 | 1.80) 1.62 | 4.20[3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.75| 1.65 | 6.50
18:30| 8812 |ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. AHLI 6.25/4.30|1.45]10.0|2.00]27.0|2.95[2.90|1.35|/1.95|1.95|7.25|6.75|2.35|11.0|1.45|2.95|1.48 | 1.67 | 3.05 | 1.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:0011933|CZH3C|HLUCIN ROSICE 1.80|3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 |9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.65|1.95]1.67 | 2.60
19:00111943 TAN 1 |KAGERA T.PRISONS 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
19:00/ 2954 | KWT 1 |SHABAB JAHRA 2.3013.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
19:00| 3545 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM VARNSDORF 1.80|3.50(4.202.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
19:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE TREBISOV 1.45|4.20|5.90|2.05|8.50|3.15|18.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.502.05 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.75| 12.0| 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.50 | 4.20
19:00| 4553 |RUM 1 |CSMS IASI OTELUL 2.4513.10|3.15]|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
19:00/5842 |[LTU 1 |BANGA SUDUVA 2.4513.05[2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
19:00(8506 |CIV ABENGOUR. BOUAKE 1.97|13.25|3.80|3.20 | 6.25 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.00 | 2.65
19:3011934/CZH3C|HRANICE KARV.M21 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75]|1.65|4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.15 | 1.72
19:30111938 JOR 1 |RAMTHA MAAN 1.3214.70|9.001.87|16.0]2.65 |37.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|1.97 | 1.55]|1.52 | 3.45|3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.65| 1.47 | 6.50
19:30/2937 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA ARABI D. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60]7.00|7.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.90|2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.72
19:30/ 4403 |[SVK 1 |KOSICE FC DAC STR. 3.90|3.45|1.87|5.80(2.90]|10.5|5.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.75
20:00{11918/SVE1 |UPPSALAW OREBRO W 2.80|3.702.15]4.60|3.40]8.00 |6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.30|3.50]1.92|6.50]|1.82|5.90|1.62|1.97|2.40|1.92
20:00{12008/CYP 2 |ENOSIS P. OLYMP.N. 2.30|3.15| 3.05 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.95|2.65
20:00{12009/CYP 2 |XYLOTYMB. OMONIA 3.60 | 3.30 | 2.00 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.88 | 2.50
20:00|2781 |BIH 1 |GOSK VELEZ 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]|9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
20:00| 3442 |POL 1 |PIAST KORONA K. 1.565|3.90(6.75]2.40|12.0|4.00 |28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.70|2.00]1.70 | 4.50|3.15|13.0|2.10|2.60 | 1.78 | 6.00
20:00| 3461 |POL 2 |LEGNICA RESOVIA 1.52/3.90|6.00]2.25|9.50]3.35|20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 | 1.70| 1.60 | 3.70| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.52 | 3.99
20:00| 3471 |POL 3 |POLON.B. OLIMP.E. 2.15]3.10]3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]|2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
20:00| 3472 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. JASTRZEBI 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.102.30 | 9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
20:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. PYRAMIDS 4.60|3.40(1.75|8.00|2.80|15.0|5.10]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.25|7.00|2.65|12.0|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
20:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK ZED 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72 | 3.90
20:00| 4602 HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. RIJEKA 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.60|3.30|12.0|6.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0]|1.90 | 6.00]1.75|2.30|3.15 | 2.10
20:00| 5271 |CYP 1 |ZAKAKIOU ETHNIK.A. 2.4013.35|2.75|3.804.40]7.00 |8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75| 1.92 | 2.15
20:00| 5312 [TUR 1 |GALATAS. KASIMPASA 1.20|7.25{12.0|1.47|20.0|2.05|70.0|3.55(1.25|1.68|1.77|1.35|1.25]1.27 |2.20|2.80 | 15.0|1.70 | 1.82]1.15| 4.10
20:00|{ 5365 | TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. SANLIURF. 1.47 14.00 (6.75]2.15|11.0|3.25 |27.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75| 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.60
20:00/5963 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. GAGRA 1.226.25(10.0]1.53|17.0]2.05|60.02.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0]1.75|1.88]1.18|4.30
20:10| 3344 /AUT 2 |FAC WIEN HORN 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.15]|9.503.25|19.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]|1.57 |3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70|2.05]1.47 | 3.90
20:30{11936/DEUW |DUISBUR.W LEIPZIG W 4.90|4.10|1.55]6.75|2.20 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.60|1.95
20:30|1208 BUG 1 |BOTEV P. LOK.PLOV. 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
20:30| 3056 |[DEU 2 |[ELVERSB. ST.PAULI 3.40|3.50|2.10|5.30|3.25]9.50 |5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.60 | 3.90|1.98|7.50]1.73|5.00]|1.53|1.75|2.50 | 1.80
20:30|{ 3057 |DEU 2 |FORTUN.D. WEHEN 1.584.10|5.70]2.30|8.503.60 | 19.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.00 |1.75]1.53 |3.60|2.45|11.0]|1.52 | 1.80 ]| 1.45| 3.30
20:30| 3841 |ZAFLC |POLOKWANE [STELLENB. 2.25]3.10]3.20|3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
21:00{11919/DEN 4 |HOLBAEK AVARTA 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00 |6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
21:00{11923DEN 3 |SKIVE THISTED 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]1.95 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
21:00/ 2983 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. ITIHAD J. 4.00|3.60(1.80]5.90|2.75|10.5|4.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.80 | 4.60|2.15|7.75|1.62|4.20|1.53 | 1.82]|2.65 | 1.60
21:00| 3122 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE VERL 2.75|3.35|/2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20|1.82|6.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75 | 2.15 | 1.92
21:00| 3221 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. LUCKENW. 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
21:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BERLINER CZ JENA 8.50(5.20|1.2813.0|1.75]35.0 |2.35|2.06|1.60|2.45|2.35|12.0|11.0|3.10| 18.0| 1.40 | 3.05|1.92 | 2.20|5.10 | 1.35
21:00|{ 3321 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |DONAUFELD 2.65|3.702.25]|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.75
21:00| 3322 AUT3O|RAPID Il OBERWART 1.20|6.50(9.50|1.47|14.0]2.00 |45.0|2.70|1.35|1.871.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70|1.90]1.18 | 4.20
21:00| 3325 AUT3M LASK 00 B.GLEICH. 1.43|4.50|5.70]1.92|7.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.4211.62
21:00| 3326 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. VOCLAMAR. 1.75|3.80(3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30 |9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 |1.97 ] 1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
21:00| 3327 |AUT3MALERHEIL. RIED Il 1.65|4.30|3.90]2.35|5.30|3.70|10.0]2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.92 | 1.75|1.50 | 3.40|1.92 | 7.25|1.35 | 1.47 | 1.35| 2.15
21:00| 3328  AUT3M/WEIZ SC VORWARTS 2.40|3.60|2.503.70|4.00]|7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
21:00| 3329 AUT3M VALERN GLEISDORF 1.704.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00 |9.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00 |7.75]|1.40 | 1.62]|1.47 | 2.35
21:00| 3330 AUT3MHERT.WELS VOITSBERG 2.4513.60|245|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.95
21:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS GEFLE 1.32/4.70|9.00|1.83|16.0|2.45|38.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45|1.40 | 3.05|3.10 | 18.0| 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35| 5.10
21:00| 5431 |SWE3 |ODDEVOLD AHLAFORS 1.17 16.75|12.0|1.52|18.0|2.00 | 65.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.67 | 1.30] 1.35|2.90| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.27 | 6.75
21:00| 5522 | DAN 2 |SONDERJY. HOBRO IK 1.40|4.40(7.2511.95|12.0|2.70 | 32.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.75|1.97 | 1.35 | 4.10
21:00| 5525 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE HORSENS 3.303.45|2.05]|5.30|3.25]9.00 |5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82 | 2.50 | 1.82
21:30{11931|BELRA|DEIN.M21 OOST.M21 11.0(7.50(1.15]15.0 | 1.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.75|1.85
21:30{11993/ BELRA|W.BEV.M21 KORTR.M21 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:30| 3251 |DE 4V |WEGBERG VELBERT 2.10]3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.502.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.80| 1.82 | 2.25
21:30| 3323 |AUT30O|WIENER SK FAVORITN. 1.50|4.20(5.20]2.10|7.25|3.20 | 16.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.92|1.62]|1.52|3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]|1.42| 3.20
21:30| 3324  AUT3O|TRAISKIR. AUST.W.II 2.5013.50(2.50]13.90(3.90|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50(2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.95
21:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |XAMAX WIL 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|4.90|10.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85|1.72| 2.65
21:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. S.NYONNA. 2.35|3.35|2.80|3.70|4.60]|7.00 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.40|2.75]|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.30
21:30| 4555 |RUM C|BIHOR OR. DIN.BUC. 5.2013.70|1.62]8.00|2.40]15.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.62|4.10|1.70 | 2.05|3.60 | 1.57
21:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |NIMES EPINAL 1.573.70|5.802.40|9.00|4.00 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 |4.40|2.85|12.0|2.00|2.50]1.70 | 4.90
21:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. MARTIGUES 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]| 2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
21:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |MARIGNANE ORLEANS 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00 |8.00| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.90 | 2.55
21:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. ROUEN 2.7513.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]19.00 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
21:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |[NANCY SOCHAUX 2.7013.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50 |8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.55
21:30{ 5137 |FRA 3 |CHOLET GOAL 2.4513.05|2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.001.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |DIJON VERSAILL. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
21:45| 5131 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES LE MANS 2.75]3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.15
22:00{11924/ BELRA|DEND.M21 LOMM.\M21 2.4513.80|2.35|3.60 | 3.45 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
22:00({11927/BELRA|MOLEN.M21 S.TR.M21 2.80(3.702.15|4.50 | 3.35 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4211.65
22:00{11930 BEL1W| /GENK W GENT W 1.67|3.80|4.30]2.45|6.25 1.91]1.70|2.70 1.72|2.05
22:00{11994ENGD |COLCH.M21 MILLW.M21 3.20(4.00|1.85|4.90|2.65 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
22:00({12020/EN123 |BRIGH.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.80|4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 | 1.32
22:00{12021/EN123 |CHELS.M21 FULAM M21 2.1513.90(2.70|3.25|4.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
22:00[12022|EN123 |ARSEN.M21 MAN.C.M21 2.15|3.90|2.70|3.25|4.10 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
22:00{12032EN123 |LEIC.M21 NEWC.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90|3.35 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00{12033 EN123 |LEEDS M21 C.PAL.M21 1.80|4.20|3.25]2.60|4.90 3.2011.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
22:00{12034/EN123 [NORW.M21 TOTT.M21 3.60|4.20|1.70|5.20 | 2.40 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
22:00{12079|EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 WOLV.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50| 1.57 | 1.92
22:00/1634 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. NAC BREDA 2.353.40(2.75|3.704.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40|1.82 | 6.25|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
22:00/1635 |[NLD 2 |HELMOND TELSTAR 1.63/3.70|5.10]2.45|7.50|3.90|14.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
22:00{1640 |[NLD 2 |VVV VENLO AZ ALK.Il 2.20|3.40|3.00]|3.45|4.80]|6.00|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75| 1.82 | 2.25
22:00| 1791 |COS2ADESAMPAR. LIMON 2.80|3.45|2.30]|4.60|3.60]8.00|6.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.50|3.15|1.82|6.25|1.72|5.30|1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82
22:00/1821 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. OOSTENDE 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92|1.60|3.99|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
22:00|1822 |BEL 2 |GENK I LIEGE 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 |5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.50 | 3.15| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72| 2.05 | 1.75
22:15/3393 |[SWI 2 |AARAU THUN 3.15|3.45|2.10|5.00|3.25]8.50 |5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60| 1.85|7.00|1.67 |4.90]|1.50|1.70|2.25 | 1.75
22:30(11928 BEL1W|/MECHEL.W CHARLER.W 2.00|3.70 | 3.00|3.05|4.70 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
22:30(11932BEL1W|WHITE S.W CLUB BR.W 8.50 |5.701.25|113.0 | 1.65 2.25|1.50|2.15 1.97 | 2.15

22:30111995URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P S.AMERICA 2.10/3.05/3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.10 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10

22:30111999 WELC |LLANDUDNO  |PRESTATY. 2.00/3.703.003.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05[2.55 | 2.20[ 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.65 | 2.10

22:30[12000\WELC |TAFF'S W. ABERGAV. 1.504.30|5.10)2.10|7.00|3.20 [16.0]2.37 |1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.87 | 1.60 ] 1.50 | 3.40|2.25| 10.5[1.50 | 1.82[1.40 | 3.00
22:30112001WELC |LLANELLI CAERAU E. 1.4514.50|5.40(1.95|7.25|2.85|17.013.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 | 1.57 | 1.50| 1.40 | 2.85]2.05 | 8.50 [ 1.40 | 1.47 [1.25| 2.50
22:30112135WELC |TREFELIN ABERTILL. 1.73 14.00|3.70|2.60 | 5.30 | 4.20 |9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.15]1.92]|1.55|3.99]|2.05 | 7.75|1.45| 1.72| 1.52 | 2.40
22:3012136WELC |DENBIGH MOLD A. 2.10]3.70/2.903.15|4.50|5.70 | 8.50 [ 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
22:30/3103 |DEU 1 |DARMSTADT  |BOCHUM 2.45/3.45/2.80|3.90|4.60|7.508.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.20(3.35|/2.80[1.80|5.50|1.85|6.50|1.521.75|1.95|2.20
22:30/3345 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA LAFNITZ 2.05/3.45|3.303.25|5.30|5.70 |9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.10| 1.97 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.82 | 1.82 | 2.50
22:30|3443|POL 1 |JAGIELON. STAL MIE. 1.504.30/6.50(2.20|11.0|3.40 /28.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.50|2.15|1.70 ] 1.62 | 3.70 [ 2.80 | 12.0[1.75 | 2.15| 1.52| 4.20
22:30|3473 |POL 2 |WISLA K. ZAGLEB.S. 1.374.50|7.75[1.93|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.191.60 | 2.55/2.40|1.85|1.52]| 1.47 | 3.25[2.90 | 16.0[1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.80
22:30/3906 |MAR 1 |SALMI CHABAB M. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.70
22:30|8507 |BEL 3 |HEIST ANTVER.II 1.523.90|6.00)2.25|9.50|3.3520.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.10 | 1.70]1.60 | 3.70| 2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.75| 2.15[ 1.52 | 3.99
22:45/1080|ITA1 |BOLOGNA LAZIO 2.90|3.25]2.70|4.90 | 4.509.50 |9.00|1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.25 | 9.00| 2.20 | 7.75 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.80
22:45/1141 |ITA3A |ARZIGNANO  |VICENZA 3.30/3.00|2.2515.703.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
22:45/1142|ITA3A |PRO PATR. LUMEZZANE 2.10/3.15]3.503.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[3.90 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
22:45/1143 |ITA3A |VIRTUS V. TRENTO 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
22:45/1144 |ITA3A |PRO SESTO RENATE 3.30/3.00]2.2515.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
22:45/1803 |BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. EUPEN 1.67 | 3.80|5.30[2.50|8.00|4.30 [17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.35|1.90|1.65 | 4.10|2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.50
22:45|2119 |ENFAC|SHEP.UTD. WALSALL 7.5014.80/1.35|12.0|1.83]33.0|2.50(2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00|2.00]9.00 | 9.00|2.5516.0|1.40 | 2.85|1.60 | 1.88]3.70 | 1.27
22:45|2151 |ENFAC|BARNSLEY HORSHA.FC 1.1816.75|12.01.4820.0|1.97 [65.012.90|1.35[1.90/1.90]1.421.22]11.25|2.25]|3.35|19.0[1.85|1.97[1.18 | 4.90
22:45/2374|SCO 2 |MORTON DUNFERML. 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
22:45/2571|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. CORK CITY 1.35]4.80|7.50[1.87|13.0|2.55|33.0|2.411.50|2.25/2.10|1.70 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.00 [ 2.75 | 16.0 [ 1.75 | 2.05| 1.32| 4.20
22:45/2572|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK SLIGO 1.285.209.50(1.77 | 17.0|2.35|50.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42] 1.40 | 3.05[3.35|19.0|2.00 | 2.25|1.35| 5.70
22:45/2574|IRL 1 |ucD DUNDALK 11.06.25/1.20[19.0|1.5265.0 | 2.05]|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|14.0 | 13.0)3.35|19.01.30 | 2.45[1.90 | 2.10|5.00 | 1.20
22:45|2575|IRL 1 |DERR.CITY ST.PATR. 1.568 13.70|5.60]2.35|8.50|3.60 [17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.77]|1.60 | 3.90| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.80
22:45/2576|IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SHELBOUR. 4.00 3.45|1.85[16.00|2.90|11.05.40]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.90 | 5.50]2.40 | 10.5]|1.80 | 5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 1.82
22:45/2651 |NIR 1 |LARNE CLIFTONV. 2.05/3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35|9.00 | 1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
23:0011929 FR1W |LILLEW MONTPEL.W 2.70/3.70 1 2.20|4.30 | 3.45 1.98|1.65|2.65 1.57 |1 1.87

23:00112868 ENG 2 |LEICESTER LEEDS 2.05/3.50/3.603.25|5.40|5.90|10.5|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.50|3.05 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.756
23:00/4074 |[ESP 1 |LAS PALM. ATL.MADR. 5.60|3.70 | 1.658.50 | 2.5519.0 |4.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[8.00 | 7.75[2.80 | 13.0| 1.78 | 4.60 | 1.92 | 2.40|4.50 | 1.756
23:00/4085 |[ESP 2 |ESPANYOL EIBAR 2.25/3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40|7.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05
23:00/5048 |FRA 1 |PSG MONTPELL. 1.25|6.5010.01.60|15.0|2.20 | 65.03.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.83|1.42/1.30)1.32|2.30(2.80 | 14.0[1.70 | 1.82|1.18 | 3.90
23:00/8509 |GIB 1 |B.MAGPIES ST JOSEP. 2.45/3.30]2.7013.904.40|7.50 | 8.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.70 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.35
23:15/4143 |PRT 1 |PORTO ESTORIL 1.187.25|15.0(1.50|25.0]2.05 |70.012.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 ] 1.50 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.45] 3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.22 | 6.00
00:00|1375 |PRY 1 |GUAIRENA OLIMPIA 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25]|2.55|14.0 |[4.30]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.35| 10.5]1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
01:00|1356 |URY 1 |CERRO WANDERERS 245 /3.10|2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]|4.20|3.30(2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.55 | 2.90
01:00] 1427 |/ARGC |ARSEN.S. GIMNAS.LP 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.70 | 4.40[2.35|9.00|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 ) 3.25 | 2.95
01:00|1522 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL SPORTR. 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.006.50 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.80
01:55111939 ME1W |LEON W ATLAS W 1.90]3.70|3.25[2.90 | 5.00|4.90 |8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55| 1.85[1.72| 2.40
01:55[11940 ME1W |NECAXA W TIGRES UW 25.0/13.01.03133.0|1.15|65.0|1.40|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67[28.0 | 27.03.50 | 22.0| 1.10 | 1.75|2.45 | 2.55 | 6.25 | 1.03
02:30[{1376 |PRY 1 |CERRO P. SPORT.L. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10 [15.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0[1.75|2.10[1.62 | 3.70
03:00|1421 |ARGC |RIVER PL. HURACAN 1.43 4.00|7.50(2.10|14.0|3.30 [32.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.40 | 1.7711.62 | 3.99]3.35|22.0|2.25|2.70 [ 1.62 | 6.25
03:00/1482 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. AUCAS 2.70/3.25]2.50|4.40|4.1018.50 | 7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
03:3012096/URU 2 |CLUB OR. PROGRESO 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.4010.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
03:30/1526 |BRA 2 |HUVENTUD ITUANO 1.75|3.304.80|2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.02.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
03:30|1528 |BRA 2 |LONDRINA GUARANI 2.85/2.95|2.55|4.904.30|9.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40[2.35|9.00)2.25|7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95

04:0012094 ME1W |GUADAL.W PACHUCA W 1.80 | 4.00|3.35[2.60|5.10|4.50 [8.50]2.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|2.15]1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75[1.35| 1.55[1.45| 2.05

04:30/1788 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. PUNTAREN. 1.85|3.45/4.00/2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20 | 1.75|4.90[2.35 | 9.50 [1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15

04:45|8813 |AUS1 |WELLING.W BRISB.R.W 2.7013.70/2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00 | 3.25[1.92 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92

06:00112137|ME1W |MONTERRW  |AMERICA W 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00(2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40)3.50 3.10[1.825.90|1.80 |5.60|1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97

06:00/1711 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA LEON 3.45|3.45]2.00]5.30]3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.20 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.40 | 1.72
06:10112138 ME1W |JUAREZ W PUMAS UW 2.10/3.702.90]3.20 | 4.505.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
07:00|4733 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY GANGNEUNG | 2.60|3.00|2.75]4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00) 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50)1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
07:00)4846 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. GAINAR.T. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
07:05|4879 |JPNLC |FUKUOKA URAWA 3.30/3.00]2.2515.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50] 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
07:30/4672 |/AUS 1 |WELLINGT. BRISBANE 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.204.30|7.75|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 2.20
07:55|4822 |JPN 2 |KANAZAWA OITA TR. 3.25/3.35]2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00 |5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
08:00|4734 |KOR 3 |[CHUNCHEON  |GIMHAE 3.35]3.15/2.15]5.70 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 6.75[1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 5.00[2.35 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|2.05| 2.80 ) 3.50 | 2.45
08:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU OMIYA A, 1.4014.40|7.25(1.95/12.0]2.70 [32.012.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.5211.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 14.0[1.63 | 1.97 [1.35| 4.10
08:00) 4824 |JPN 2 |IWAKI M.YAMAG. 2.35/3.35|2.803.70 | 4.60|7.00 | 8.00)2.11|1.65]2.70| 2.45[3.40 | 2.75[1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.30
08:00/4826 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA FUJIEDA 2.50 3.30|2.65|4.104.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
08:00|4827 |JPN 2 |V VAREN SENDAI 1.903.45/3.80[2.95/5.605.20 | 10.0)2.191.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50[2.10 | 9.00 [{1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
08:00|4828 |JPN 2 |JUBILOI. MITO HOL. 1.48|4.10]6.25[2.15|10.0|3.20 | 25.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60| 2.75 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]| 1.50 | 4.10
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08:00| 8814 |AUS1 |CANBERA W P.GLORY W 2.5013.50|250]3.90|3.90]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.50 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.97
08:15|4701 |KORF |POHANG S. JEONB.M. 2.25]3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|{2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
09:00| 4735 |[KOR 3 |GYEONGJU BUSANT. 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
09:00| 4736 |[KOR 3 |PAJU Cl. YANGJU C. 1.683.50(5.002.60|7.75|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.75|2.00|1.77 | 4.90| 2.65 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
09:00| 4847 |JAP 3 |GIFU VANRAURE 1.95/3.30|3.80]3.10|5.805.80|11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
09:00| 8815 |AUS1 |M.VICT.W ADELAID.W 1.75|3.80|3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30 |9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97]|1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
09:30| 4673 |AUS 1 |[MACARTHUR  |WEST.UTD. 2.4513.40|2.65|3.80(4.20]|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.85| 1.95
10:30| 4741 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. ZHEJIANG 2.60|3.25[2.5514.204.10]8.00 |7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10 | 3.35|1.92|6.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.25
10:30/4742 |CHN 1 |SHENZHEN GUOAN B. 22.0|12.0/1.05|33.0|1.22]65.0 |1.55|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]28.0 | 23.0|3.70|22.0|1.15|1.97 | 2.45|2.55|6.75 | 1.05
10:30|4743 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. M.HAKKA 1.20/6.50 | 10.5|1.48|16.0|2.00 |65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.22|1.25|2.20|2.75| 15.0 |1.75 | 1.87 | 1.15 | 4.10
10:30/4744 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU QINGD.H. 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.35|1.87|6.50|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.95
10:30/4745 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |WUHAN TT 2.7513.50|2.30|4.40|3.60]8.00 |6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40 | 3.05|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.77
10:30/4746 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG HENAN S. 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.90]|2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
10:30/4748 |CHN 1 |DAL.PROF. SHAN.PORT 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.20]5.60 |8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70|5.00|1.95|7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
10:30|4756 |CHN 1 [NANTONG TIANJJT 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
11:00|4791 (IDN 1 |PERSIKABO RANS NUS. 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.60|3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 |2.10 | 2.10
11:00| 4848 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU TOYAMA 3.00|3.30(2.25]14.90|3.60]9.00 |6.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25]|1.87 |6.00|1.67 |2.00|2.55|2.00
11:45|4674 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. ADELAIDE 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.20|5.20]5.60 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.95 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
11:45/8508 [CAMB |KIRIVONG VISAKHA 9.005.80(1.25|13.0|1.60]40.0 |2.1513.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|10.5|10.0|2.55|15.0|1.30|2.25|1.70 | 1.82|3.70 | 1.15




